8th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Intel® Smart Display Module
Features SDML-WL
Mechanical Drawing
Block Diagram
G2 G1
M2
M1

Height PCB: 1.6mm Top Side: Max 20mm
CERTIFICATION Certification CE / FCC / RoHS / UKCA
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE Display Power
SDML-WL-8665UE 770-SDMLW1-000G i7-8665UE 2 DDR4 SODIMM 1 1 HDMI 12V DC
SDML-WL-8365UE 770-SDMLW1-100G i5-8365UE 2 DDR4 SODIMM 1 1 HDMI 12V DC
SDML-WL-8145UE 770-SDMLW1-200G i3-8145UE 2 DDR4 SODIMM 1 1 HDMI 12V DC
SDML-WL-4305UE 770-SDMLW1-300G Celeron 4305UE 2 DDR4 SODIMM 1 1 HDMI 12V DC
SDML-Docking 770-SDMLD1-000G NA NA NA 1 HDMI+1 DP 12 VDC
 Packing List
1* SDML-WL Board
1* IO Bracket with 2* screws A31-028A73-500G+531-700100-000G
1* CPU Cooler onboard A71-108117-000G